

Ajay Singh Vs. Ram Nath Chaudhary
CS No. 613390/16

18.09.2019

Present: None for plaintiff.
 Counsel for defendant no. 1.
 None for other defendants.

Put up for replication, if any, admission/denial of documents
and framing of issues, on 29.11.2019.

(Charu Aggarwal)
ADJ-03/West/THC/Delhi
18.09.2019